
add protein 3/6

add protein 3/6

add protein 3/6

add protein 3/6

House-made Soup of the day

With a slice of House-made Italian Bread

       Sandwiches

Egg or Tuna Sandwich

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Roast Beef Sandwich

Turkey Sandwich

Chicken Salad Sandwich

Sicilian Sub

Deli Meat, Pickled Red Onion, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce with

an Italian Aioli

Ham Melt

Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Swiss Cheese, Apples with a Honey

Mustard Sauce

     Salads   (Half Full)

Harvest Salad  -Seasonal Changes

 Mixed Greens, Berries, Red Onion, 

 Candied Pecans , Honey Dijon Dressing                        

Classic Caesar Salad

Singapore Salad  

 Mixed Greens. Toasted Ramen Noodles, Sesame        Seeds,

Grated Carrots, Mandarin Oranges, Tomatoes, Cucumber,

Avocado with a Sweet Sesame Dressing 

Drifter Salad

Mixed Greens, Corn, Black Beans, Tomatoes, Dates, Feta,

Edamame Beans with a Honey Lime Vinaigrette

5.95

6.95

6.95

7.50

7.50

7.50

11.75

7.95

6.50/9.95

5.50/8.50

7.50/9.95

7.50/9.95

Flatbread Pizzas (Half/Full)

Hawaiian 

Pepperoni

Cheese

 

7.95/14.95

7.95/14.95

6.45/11.95

Wings (6 pieces)

           (Salt & Pepper, Honey Garlic,    

             Buffalo, Lemon Pepper) 

Fries Side

Waffle Fries Side

Poutine

10.95

4.00

5.00

7.95

Chicken Tenders                                               With fries

2 pieces                               7.95                         12.95   

3 pieces                              10.95                       15.95                 

5 pieces                              15.95                        19.95
                  

Substitute waffle fries                  1.00

Sauces: House-made everything sauce, 

plum or honey mustard

 

 

 

CATERING:

PHONE NUMBER: 825-444-2233

EMAIL: couleecafetaber@gmail.com


