House-made Soup of the day	5.95		Flatbread Pizzas (Half,	/Full)	
With a slice of House-made Italian Bread			<ul> <li>Hawaiian</li> </ul>		7.95/14.95
Sandwiches			<ul> <li>Pepperoni</li> </ul>		7.95/14.95
Egg or Tuna Sandwich	6.95	COULEE	o Cheese		6.45/11.95
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	6.95		Chieken Tendere		Mith fried
Roast Beef Sandwich	7.50	Cafe & Catering	Chicken Tenders	7.95	With fries 12.95
Turkey Sandwich	7.50		<ul><li>2 pieces</li><li>3 pieces</li></ul>	10.95	15.95
Chicken Salad Sandwich	7.50		<ul><li>5 pieces</li><li>5 pieces</li></ul>	15.95	19.95
Sicilian Sub	11.75				
Deli Meat, Pickled Red Onion, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce with			Substitute waffle fries	1.00	
an Italian Aioli			Sauces	: House-made e	everything sauce,
Ham Melt	7.95		plum or honey mustard		
Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Swiss Cheese, Apples with a Honey			Wings (6 pieces)		10.95
Mustard Sauce			(Salt & Pepper, Hone	ey Garlic,	
Salads (Half Full)			Buffalo, Lemon Pepper)		
Harvest Salad -Seasonal Changes	6.50/9.95	add protein 3/6	Fries Side		4.00
Mixed Greens, Berries, Red Onion,			Waffle Fries Side		5.00
Candied Pecans , Honey Dijon Dressing			Poutine		7.95
Classic Caesar Salad	5.50/8.50	add protein 3/6			
Singapore Salad	7.50/9.95	add protein 3/6			
Mixed Greens. Toasted Ramen Noodles, Sesame Seeds,				CATERING:	
Grated Carrots, Mandarin Oranges, Tomatoes, Cucumber,			PHONE NUMBER: 825-444-2233		
Avocado with a Sweet Sesame Dressing			EMAIL: couleecafetaber@gmail.com		
Drifter Salad	7.50/9.95	add protein 3/6			
Mixed Greens, Corn, Black Beans, Tomatoes, Dates, Feta,					
Edamame Beans with a Honey Lime Vinaigrette					